
Location appartement
AMIENS - LA VALLEE

Référence :

Loyer charges comprises :

Loyer hors charges:

Charges mensuelles :

Dépot de garantie :

Frais d'agence :

Détails

2MARAIL107

743 €

690 €

53 €

690 €

0 €

Description

Caractéristiques


Type


Surface


Pièces


Classe énergie

Classe Energie

A B C D E F G
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